
 
CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 5ª ETAPA ... 19/12/2021

TODOS
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 178 MARCO TULIO SILVA GONCALVES M 17 M0099 S . . 00:18:48 00:17:42
2 112 JOAO CARLOS CALIXTO DE SOUSA M 33 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:18:52 00:17:48
3 128 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO M 29 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:18:57 00:17:51
4 110 JAILSON DE LIMA PROCOPIO M 35 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:19:15 00:18:09
5 95 ELCIO DA MATA M 51 M0099 S . MEGA MOVEIS UBERFIT 00:19:21 00:18:15
6 144 PAULO CESAR TOSTA M 53 M0099 S . AVULSO 00:19:46 00:18:42
7 173 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 32 M0099 S . . 00:20:05 00:20:05
8 101 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 46 M0099 S . EQUIPE CANEDO 00:20:05 00:18:56
9 119 JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES M 64 M0099 S . ACRU 00:20:10 00:19:02

10 92 DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS M 25 M0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:20:35 00:19:31
11 123 JOSE ROBERTO LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS M 34 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:21:10 00:20:05
12 33 GRAZIELLE PEDROSO F 36 F0099 S . PERSONAL RUN 00:21:29 00:20:24
13 172 MICHAEL J. DIAS M 37 M0099 S . . 00:21:42 00:20:35
14 166 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES M 26 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:21:56 00:20:49
15 126 KAYRON SANCHES LACERDA LIMA M 38 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:22:26 00:21:17
16 168 WANDERSON COUTINHO DA SILVA M 41 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:22:28 00:21:23
17 111 JAIRO JEFERSON MARQUES M 40 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:22:31 00:21:23
18 100 FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO M 50 M0099 S . KOROAS 00:22:34 00:21:22
19 163 VALDEIR BORGES M 42 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:22:46 00:21:38
20 35 JACQUELINE PEREIRA F 34 F0099 S . . 00:22:47 00:21:39
21 141 OSMAR PEDROSO M 62 M0099 S . . 00:23:10 00:22:03
22 143 PABLO CASTANHEIRA BORGES M 37 M0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:23:21 00:22:05
23 115 JOSE BONTEMPO MAMEDE NETO M 29 M0099 S . PRO FORCES 00:23:26 00:22:18
24 147 PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA M 63 M0099 S . ACRU 00:23:29 00:22:40
25 90 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 29 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:35 00:22:28
26 14 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI F 27 F0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:39 00:22:34
27 15 CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA F 46 F0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:40 00:22:36
28 91 DANILO SILVA DE ALMEIDA M 30 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:45 00:22:38
29 105 GIVALDO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO M 39 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:23:54 00:22:49
30 176 VITOR TOMAZ NEVES M 39 M0099 S . . 00:23:58 00:22:48
31 53 ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA F 32 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:24:02 00:22:57
32 145 PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 S . TM RUNNERS 00:24:09 00:23:00
33 31 GILZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO F 41 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:24:27 00:23:22
34 153 ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA M 51 M0099 S . KEORA BIKE E RUN 00:24:32 00:23:23
35 103 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 56 M0099 S . PERSONAL RUN / ACRU 00:24:36 00:23:32
36 107 HIAGO SOUZA DIAS M 29 M0099 S . . 00:24:55 00:23:42
37 134 MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 S . . 00:24:59 00:23:48
38 118 JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI M 64 M0099 S . . 00:25:03 00:23:53
39 136 MARCOS MATIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 S . . 00:25:14 00:23:57
40 89 DANIEL DE JESUS FURTADO DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:25:22 00:24:06
41 179 JOSE MATOS DE SOUZA M 54 M0099 S . . 00:25:29 00:24:13
42 50 PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA F 30 F0099 S . . 00:25:55 00:24:47
43 21 DELMA SOUZA F 54 F0099 S . ACRU 00:26:00 00:24:56
44 132 LUIS FERNANDO MARCON M 33 M0099 S . SEM EQUIPE 00:26:14 00:25:04
45 68 DANIELA FERNANDA F 37 F0099 S . . 00:26:16 00:25:08
46 46 MARIA LUCIA FURTADO COELHO CAMPOS F 37 F0099 S . . 00:26:54 00:25:49
47 156 SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA M 59 M0099 S . PERSONAL RUN / ACRU 00:27:06 00:26:00
48 113 JOAO PEDRO ALVES CAPUCO M 16 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:27:08 00:25:58
49 88 DANIEL BILHARINHO M 40 M0099 S . TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:27:24 00:26:12
50 102 GILDO AMARAL DINIZ M 47 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:27:26 00:26:16
51 78 ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA M 47 M0099 S . . 00:27:29 00:26:20
52 149 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 45 M0099 S . EQUIPE DE KARATE DAMIAO 00:27:36 00:26:30
53 97 FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA M 35 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:27:37 00:26:30
54 137 MATHEUS BATISTA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 S . . 00:28:09 00:26:56
55 81 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 63 M0099 S . ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:28:21 00:27:05
56 150 ROBSON COELI NUNES M 32 M0099 S . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:28:30 00:27:12
57 19 CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA F 43 F0099 S . PEDRO SANTOS 00:28:36 00:27:30
58 67 VALCLENE SILVA SALES F 32 F0099 S . . 00:29:12 00:27:57
59 34 ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI F 39 F0099 S . JUNINHO RUNER 00:29:26 00:28:18

60 152 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA M 44 M0099 S . JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:29:27 00:28:16

61 165 VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA M 65 M0099 S . PEDRO SANTOS 00:29:39 00:28:33
62 59 VIVIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA F 26 F0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:29:48 00:28:35
63 44 MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO F 54 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:29:55 00:28:49
64 154 RUTIELI TOMAZ SILVA M 33 M0099 S . . 00:30:15 00:29:00
65 151 RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE M 46 M0099 S . . 00:30:16 00:28:55
66 61 WALKIRIA SUELI MORAIS CAMARGO F 41 F0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:30:19 00:29:03
67 96 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 65 M0099 S . . 00:30:24 00:29:17
68 106 GLAYDYSON MAURO TORRES DA SILVA M 43 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:30:25 00:28:58
69 99 FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO M 54 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:30:30 00:29:18
70 94 DONIZETE APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA M 59 M0099 S . . 00:30:36 00:29:27
71 51 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 41 F0099 S . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:30:41 00:29:33
72 37 JULIANA LAMBOGLIA F 38 F0099 S . FAMILIA LAMBOGLIA 00:30:42 00:29:31

73 83 CARLOS EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA FERREIRA DE M 32 M0099 S . . 00:30:46 00:29:25



 

LIMA
74 108 IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA M 27 M0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:30:53 00:29:44
75 162 BRUNA CARVALHO DIAS F 31 F0099 S . JUNINHO RUNER 00:31:03 00:29:55
76 26 ERIKA GONCALVES BORGES F 46 F0099 S . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:31:08 00:30:02
77 64 ELAINE CRISTINA A. PEREIRA F 42 F0099 S . . 00:31:22 00:30:10
78 22 EDILENE APARECIDA BARCELOS F 40 F0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:31:29 00:30:21
79 171 CARLOS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES M 38 M0099 S . . 00:31:30 00:30:14
80 30 GABRIELA FERREIRA DE LIMA REIS F 38 F0099 S . BOLTANAS 00:31:32 00:30:19
81 18 CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA F 45 F0099 S . . 00:31:46 00:30:41
82 148 RAPHAEL TABANES SILVA M 36 M0099 S . BLOG ZEBUNAREDECOM 00:31:51 00:30:27
83 180 CRISTIANO MOLLO COSTA M 44 M0099 S . . 00:32:06 00:30:53
84 45 MARIA INES ARANTES PRATA F 53 F0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:32:11 00:30:57
85 177 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 42 M0099 - PN . 00:32:39 00:32:39
86 114 JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES M 74 M0099 S . . 00:32:46 00:31:35
87 12 ANGELA DA SILVEIRA FRANCISCO F 42 F0099 S . . 00:32:50 00:31:32
88 116 JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 64 M0099 S . . 00:33:30 00:32:13
89 174 DANIEL VANDERLEI DIAS PRATA M 42 M0099 S . . 00:33:43 00:32:34
90 133 LUIZ MAURICIO PEREIRA M 35 M0099 S . . 00:33:57 00:32:42
91 40 LAYS ALMEIDA PEDROSA FEMININO F 28 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:34:13 00:33:03
92 79 ANDRE LUIS DIAS STACANELLI M 32 M0099 S . . 00:34:36 00:33:23
93 140 NILTON CESAR MEDEIROS M 45 M0099 S . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:35:02 00:35:02

94 169 WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI M 43 M0099 S . JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:35:21 00:34:14

95 159 SERGIO DE ARAUJO CASTRO JUNIOR M 31 M0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:35:29 00:34:17
96 39 KETIUCE HELENA DOS SANTOS F 38 F0099 S . RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS 00:35:49 00:34:29
97 170 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 41 M0099 S . . 00:36:01 00:34:53
98 43 MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA F 52 F0099 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:36:08 00:34:55
99 36 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 48 F0099 S . . 00:36:13 00:35:07

100 120 JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES M 58 M0099 S . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:36:15 00:35:01
101 1 ALANA GAMBI DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA F 26 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:36:18 00:35:07
102 6 ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO F 27 F0099 S . . 00:36:22 00:35:07
103 20 CRISTIANE LOURENCO DE CARVALHO F 37 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:37:36 00:36:24
104 131 LUIS CESAR DE LIMA M 39 M0099 S . RIO BRANCO PETROLEO 00:37:37 00:36:18
105 10 ANA MARTA ALVES F 55 F0099 S . ANA MARTA 00:38:55 00:37:45
106 48 NAYANA GRASIELLE MARQUES SILVA F 40 F0099 S . . 00:39:11 00:37:54
107 139 MAYRON ENGEL ROSA SANTOS M 37 M0099 S . . 00:39:11 00:37:53
108 28 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 60 F0099 S . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:39:27 00:38:22

109 11 ANDREIA APARECIA DE OLIVEIRA F 46 F0099 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:39:35 00:38:24

110 98 FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO M 29 M0099 S . LIBRE 00:39:35 00:38:21

111 160 SERGIO LUIZ TERRA DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M0099 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:39:53 00:38:38

112 29 FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
NOGUEIRA F 37 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:39:54 00:38:43

113 5 ANA CAROLINA FRANGE ARAUJO LIMA F 42 F0099 S . JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:40:22 00:39:12

114 9 ANA MARIA CRISTINA FELICIO F 47 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:40:25 00:39:20
115 58 VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUSA F 51 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:40:59 00:39:48

116 47 MORGANA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA LAZOTI F 46 F0099 S . JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:41:52 00:40:46

117 125 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 S . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:42:29 00:41:25
118 13 ANNA LUISA RIBEIRO SANTOS ROCHAEL PAIVA F 24 F0099 S . RIO BRANCO 00:42:41 00:41:21
119 27 ERIKA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS F 46 F0099 S . RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS/PRAIMEFIT 00:42:41 00:41:22
120 62 GISELE FARIA ALVES F 36 F0099 S . . 00:42:59 00:41:40
121 65 MARIA BORGES SILVA F 34 F0099 S . . 00:43:00 00:41:40
122 2 ALESSANDRA AFONSO MAIA BILHARINHO F 47 F0099 S . ACRU UBERABA/RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:43:42 00:42:29
123 49 NEUZA MARIA BORGES FELIX F 61 F0099 S . ACRU 00:44:16 00:43:07
124 129 LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR M 58 M0099 S . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:45:02 00:43:50
125 80 ANDRE LUIZ MONTANDON M 35 M0099 S . ZEBUNAREDECOM 00:45:53 00:44:28

126 38 KARINE QUEIROZ MIO F 45 F0099 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE JUNINHO
RUNNIN 00:47:56 00:46:46

127 42 MAISA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 S . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:47:57 00:46:51

128 66 MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA F 72 F0099 S . . 00:48:16 00:47:11
129 164 VALDEMAR MARCIANO M 73 M0099 S . DOS AMIGOS 00:55:48 00:54:27
130 32 GLENDA CAMPOS SILVA F 36 F0099 S . PACE RUNNERS 00:56:22 00:55:13

LARGADA: 7:30 ... PARQUE DAS ACÁCIAS: Av. Claricinda Alves de Rezende, 515 - Conj. Frei Eugenio, Uberaba - MG
http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal/conteudo,53186



 
CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 5ª ETAPA ... 19/12/2021

5KM MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 178 MARCO TULIO SILVA GONCALVES M 17 M0099 1 . . 00:18:48 00:17:42
2 112 JOAO CARLOS CALIXTO DE SOUSA M 33 M0099 2 . PACE RUNNERS 00:18:52 00:17:48
3 128 LEANDRO ROSA BRITO M 29 M0099 3 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:18:57 00:17:51
4 110 JAILSON DE LIMA PROCOPIO M 35 M0099 4 . PACE RUNNERS 00:19:15 00:18:09
5 95 ELCIO DA MATA M 51 M0099 5 . MEGA MOVEIS UBERFIT 00:19:21 00:18:15
6 144 PAULO CESAR TOSTA M 53 M0099 6 . AVULSO 00:19:46 00:18:42
7 173 RENATO GASPAR MACIEL M 32 M0099 7 . . 00:20:05 00:20:05
8 101 GERALDO JOSE CANEDO M 46 M0099 8 . EQUIPE CANEDO 00:20:05 00:18:56
9 119 JOSE DA ROCHA ALVES M 64 M0099 9 . ACRU 00:20:10 00:19:02

10 92 DAVIDSON LUDWIG ALVES CAMPOS M 25 M0099 10 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:20:35 00:19:31
11 123 JOSE ROBERTO LAURENTINO DOS SANTOS M 34 M0099 11 . PACE RUNNERS 00:21:10 00:20:05
12 172 MICHAEL J. DIAS M 37 M0099 12 . . 00:21:42 00:20:35
13 166 VINICIUS GOMES BORGES M 26 M0099 13 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:21:56 00:20:49
14 126 KAYRON SANCHES LACERDA LIMA M 38 M0099 14 . PACE RUNNERS 00:22:26 00:21:17
15 168 WANDERSON COUTINHO DA SILVA M 41 M0099 15 . PACE RUNNERS 00:22:28 00:21:23
16 111 JAIRO JEFERSON MARQUES M 40 M0099 16 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:22:31 00:21:23
17 100 FERNANDO RODRIGUES DA CUNHA ARAUJO M 50 M0099 17 . KOROAS 00:22:34 00:21:22
18 163 VALDEIR BORGES M 42 M0099 18 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:22:46 00:21:38
19 141 OSMAR PEDROSO M 62 M0099 19 . . 00:23:10 00:22:03
20 143 PABLO CASTANHEIRA BORGES M 37 M0099 20 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:23:21 00:22:05
21 115 JOSE BONTEMPO MAMEDE NETO M 29 M0099 21 . PRO FORCES 00:23:26 00:22:18
22 147 PAULO MOACIR LAMBOGLIA M 63 M0099 22 . ACRU 00:23:29 00:22:40
23 90 DANIEL SILVA IZAIAS M 29 M0099 23 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:35 00:22:28
24 91 DANILO SILVA DE ALMEIDA M 30 M0099 24 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:45 00:22:38
25 105 GIVALDO RODRIGUES DE CARVALHO M 39 M0099 25 . PACE RUNNERS 00:23:54 00:22:49
26 176 VITOR TOMAZ NEVES M 39 M0099 26 . . 00:23:58 00:22:48
27 145 PAULO GARCIA DE OLIVEIRA M 47 M0099 27 . TM RUNNERS 00:24:09 00:23:00
28 153 ROGERIO LUIS EVANGELISTA M 51 M0099 28 . KEORA BIKE E RUN 00:24:32 00:23:23
29 103 GILMAR LUIS DA SILVA M 56 M0099 29 . PERSONAL RUN / ACRU 00:24:36 00:23:32
30 107 HIAGO SOUZA DIAS M 29 M0099 30 . . 00:24:55 00:23:42
31 134 MARCELO DE OLIVEIRA M 30 M0099 31 . . 00:24:59 00:23:48
32 118 JOSE CARLOS SPIRANDELI M 64 M0099 32 . . 00:25:03 00:23:53
33 136 MARCOS MATIAS SOUZA DOS SANTOS M 45 M0099 33 . . 00:25:14 00:23:57
34 89 DANIEL DE JESUS FURTADO DOS SANTOS M 39 M0099 34 . PACE RUNNERS 00:25:22 00:24:06
35 179 JOSE MATOS DE SOUZA M 54 M0099 35 . . 00:25:29 00:24:13
36 132 LUIS FERNANDO MARCON M 33 M0099 36 . SEM EQUIPE 00:26:14 00:25:04
37 156 SEBASTIAO AMBROSIO DA SILVA M 59 M0099 37 . PERSONAL RUN / ACRU 00:27:06 00:26:00
38 113 JOAO PEDRO ALVES CAPUCO M 16 M0099 38 . PACE RUNNERS 00:27:08 00:25:58
39 88 DANIEL BILHARINHO M 40 M0099 39 . TEAM ZECA FEIRA 00:27:24 00:26:12
40 102 GILDO AMARAL DINIZ M 47 M0099 40 . PACE RUNNERS 00:27:26 00:26:16
41 78 ALEXANDRE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA M 47 M0099 41 . . 00:27:29 00:26:20
42 149 REGINALDO DAMIAO M 45 M0099 42 . EQUIPE DE KARATE DAMIAO 00:27:36 00:26:30
43 97 FAGNER FRANK DA SILVA M 35 M0099 43 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:27:37 00:26:30
44 137 MATHEUS BATISTA DA SILVA M 23 M0099 44 . . 00:28:09 00:26:56
45 81 ANTONIO CARLOS DA COSTA M 63 M0099 45 . ACRU/GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:28:21 00:27:05
46 150 ROBSON COELI NUNES M 32 M0099 46 . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:28:30 00:27:12

47 152 RODRIGO PEREIRA LIMA M 44 M0099 47 . JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:29:27 00:28:16

48 165 VANDERLEI JOSE FERREIRA M 65 M0099 48 . PEDRO SANTOS 00:29:39 00:28:33
49 154 RUTIELI TOMAZ SILVA M 33 M0099 49 . . 00:30:15 00:29:00
50 151 RODRIGO CARVALHO ANDRE M 46 M0099 50 . . 00:30:16 00:28:55
51 96 EURIPEDES ADOLFO ELIAS M 65 M0099 51 . . 00:30:24 00:29:17
52 106 GLAYDYSON MAURO TORRES DA SILVA M 43 M0099 52 . PACE RUNNERS 00:30:25 00:28:58
53 99 FERNANDO BARBOSA BILHARINHO M 54 M0099 53 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:30:30 00:29:18
54 94 DONIZETE APARECIDO DE OLIVEIRA M 59 M0099 54 . . 00:30:36 00:29:27

55 83 CARLOS EDUARDO JUNQUEIRA FERREIRA DE
LIMA M 32 M0099 55 . . 00:30:46 00:29:25

56 108 IAGO SADAO BEIRIGO KAMIMURA M 27 M0099 56 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:30:53 00:29:44
57 171 CARLOS AUGUSTO RODRIGUES M 38 M0099 57 . . 00:31:30 00:30:14
58 148 RAPHAEL TABANES SILVA M 36 M0099 58 . BLOG ZEBUNAREDECOM 00:31:51 00:30:27
59 180 CRISTIANO MOLLO COSTA M 44 M0099 59 . . 00:32:06 00:30:53
60 177 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 42 M0099 - PN . 00:32:39 00:32:39
61 114 JOSE ALDEGUNDES GOMES M 74 M0099 60 . . 00:32:46 00:31:35
62 116 JOSE CARLOS BENTO M 64 M0099 61 . . 00:33:30 00:32:13
63 174 DANIEL VANDERLEI DIAS PRATA M 42 M0099 62 . . 00:33:43 00:32:34
64 133 LUIZ MAURICIO PEREIRA M 35 M0099 63 . . 00:33:57 00:32:42
65 79 ANDRE LUIS DIAS STACANELLI M 32 M0099 64 . . 00:34:36 00:33:23
66 140 NILTON CESAR MEDEIROS M 45 M0099 65 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:35:02 00:35:02

67 169 WENDELL JOSE LAZOTI M 43 M0099 66 . JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:35:21 00:34:14

68 159 SERGIO DE ARAUJO CASTRO JUNIOR M 31 M0099 67 . PACE RUNNERS 00:35:29 00:34:17
69 170 WILLIAM HENRIQUE CARDOSO M 41 M0099 68 . . 00:36:01 00:34:53
70 120 JOSE HUMBERTO FAGUNDES M 58 M0099 69 . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:36:15 00:35:01
71 131 LUIS CESAR DE LIMA M 39 M0099 70 . RIO BRANCO PETROLEO 00:37:37 00:36:18



 

72 139 MAYRON ENGEL ROSA SANTOS M 37 M0099 71 . . 00:39:11 00:37:53
73 98 FAUSTO ELIEZER CARDOSO RIBEIRO M 29 M0099 72 . LIBRE 00:39:35 00:38:21

74 160 SERGIO LUIZ TERRA DE OLIVEIRA M 48 M0099 73 . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:39:53 00:38:38

75 125 JULIO CESAR FERNANDES DE OLIVEIRA M 40 M0099 74 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:42:29 00:41:25
76 129 LEVI BRAZ DE ARAUJO JUNIOR M 58 M0099 75 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:45:02 00:43:50
77 80 ANDRE LUIZ MONTANDON M 35 M0099 76 . ZEBUNAREDECOM 00:45:53 00:44:28
78 164 VALDEMAR MARCIANO M 73 M0099 77 . DOS AMIGOS 00:55:48 00:54:27

LARGADA: 7:30 ... PARQUE DAS ACÁCIAS: Av. Claricinda Alves de Rezende, 515 - Conj. Frei Eugenio, Uberaba - MG
http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal/conteudo,53186



 

 

CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 5ª ETAPA ... 19/12/2021

5KM FEM
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 33 GRAZIELLE PEDROSO F 36 F0099 1 . PERSONAL RUN 00:21:29 00:20:24
2 35 JACQUELINE PEREIRA F 34 F0099 2 . . 00:22:47 00:21:39
3 14 BARBARA DE OLIVEIRA BERTOLDI F 27 F0099 3 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:39 00:22:34
4 15 CINTIA MOREIRA BRAGA F 46 F0099 4 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:23:40 00:22:36
5 53 ROSELI PEREIRA DA SILVA F 32 F0099 5 . PACE RUNNERS 00:24:02 00:22:57
6 31 GILZA APARECIDA RIBEIRO F 41 F0099 6 . PACE RUNNERS 00:24:27 00:23:22
7 50 PAOLA GONCALVES BARBOSA F 30 F0099 7 . . 00:25:55 00:24:47
8 21 DELMA SOUZA F 54 F0099 8 . ACRU 00:26:00 00:24:56
9 68 DANIELA FERNANDA F 37 F0099 9 . . 00:26:16 00:25:08

10 46 MARIA LUCIA FURTADO COELHO CAMPOS F 37 F0099 10 . . 00:26:54 00:25:49
11 19 CRISTIANA OLIVEIRA SILVA F 43 F0099 11 . PEDRO SANTOS 00:28:36 00:27:30
12 67 VALCLENE SILVA SALES F 32 F0099 12 . . 00:29:12 00:27:57
13 34 ERIKA REGINA SPIRANDELI F 39 F0099 13 . JUNINHO RUNER 00:29:26 00:28:18
14 59 VIVIANE DOS SANTOS SILVA F 26 F0099 14 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:29:48 00:28:35
15 44 MARIA APARECIDA BASILIO F 54 F0099 15 . PACE RUNNERS 00:29:55 00:28:49
16 61 WALKIRIA SUELI MORAIS CAMARGO F 41 F0099 16 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:30:19 00:29:03
17 51 PATRICIA RODRIGUES SILVA F 41 F0099 17 . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:30:41 00:29:33
18 37 JULIANA LAMBOGLIA F 38 F0099 18 . FAMILIA LAMBOGLIA 00:30:42 00:29:31
19 162 BRUNA CARVALHO DIAS F 31 F0099 19 . JUNINHO RUNER 00:31:03 00:29:55
20 26 ERIKA GONCALVES BORGES F 46 F0099 20 . TARTARUGAS RUN 00:31:08 00:30:02
21 64 ELAINE CRISTINA A. PEREIRA F 42 F0099 21 . . 00:31:22 00:30:10
22 22 EDILENE APARECIDA BARCELOS F 40 F0099 22 . GARIMPO RUNNERS 00:31:29 00:30:21
23 30 GABRIELA FERREIRA DE LIMA REIS F 38 F0099 23 . BOLTANAS 00:31:32 00:30:19
24 18 CRISTIANA ALMEIDA BORBA F 45 F0099 24 . . 00:31:46 00:30:41
25 45 MARIA INES ARANTES PRATA F 53 F0099 25 . RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:32:11 00:30:57
26 12 ANGELA DA SILVEIRA FRANCISCO F 42 F0099 26 . . 00:32:50 00:31:32
27 40 LAYS ALMEIDA PEDROSA FEMININO F 28 F0099 27 . PACE RUNNERS 00:34:13 00:33:03
28 39 KETIUCE HELENA DOS SANTOS F 38 F0099 28 . RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS 00:35:49 00:34:29
29 43 MARIA ABADIA GONCALVES DE SOUZA F 52 F0099 29 . PABLO TEAM RUN 00:36:08 00:34:55
30 36 JULIANA CATANI DIEHL F 48 F0099 30 . . 00:36:13 00:35:07
31 1 ALANA GAMBI DE SOUSA OLIVEIRA F 26 F0099 31 . PACE RUNNERS 00:36:18 00:35:07
32 6 ANA CAROLINA NAZARENO F 27 F0099 32 . . 00:36:22 00:35:07
33 20 CRISTIANE LOURENCO DE CARVALHO F 37 F0099 33 . PACE RUNNERS 00:37:36 00:36:24
34 10 ANA MARTA ALVES F 55 F0099 34 . ANA MARTA 00:38:55 00:37:45
35 48 NAYANA GRASIELLE MARQUES SILVA F 40 F0099 35 . . 00:39:11 00:37:54
36 28 FATIMA ARANTES RIBEIRO BRAZ DE ARAUJO F 60 F0099 36 . STUDIO PRO CORPO 00:39:27 00:38:22

37 11 ANDREIA APARECIA DE OLIVEIRA F 46 F0099 37 . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:39:35 00:38:24

38 29 FLAVIA APARECIDA RAMALHO DA SILVA
NOGUEIRA F 37 F0099 38 . PACE RUNNERS 00:39:54 00:38:43

39 5 ANA CAROLINA FRANGE ARAUJO LIMA F 42 F0099 39 . JUNINHO RUNNER/ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:40:22 00:39:12

40 9 ANA MARIA CRISTINA FELICIO F 47 F0099 40 . PACE RUNNERS 00:40:25 00:39:20
41 58 VALDETE ISABEL GAMBI DE SOUSA F 51 F0099 41 . PACE RUNNERS 00:40:59 00:39:48

42 47 MORGANA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA LAZOTI F 46 F0099 42 . JUNINHO RUNNER / ACADEMIA VIDA E
SAUDE 00:41:52 00:40:46

43 13 ANNA LUISA RIBEIRO SANTOS ROCHAEL PAIVA F 24 F0099 43 . RIO BRANCO 00:42:41 00:41:21
44 27 ERIKA PATRICIA DOS SANTOS F 46 F0099 44 . RIO BRANCO COMBUSTIVEIS/PRAIMEFIT 00:42:41 00:41:22
45 62 GISELE FARIA ALVES F 36 F0099 45 . . 00:42:59 00:41:40
46 65 MARIA BORGES SILVA F 34 F0099 46 . . 00:43:00 00:41:40
47 2 ALESSANDRA AFONSO MAIA BILHARINHO F 47 F0099 47 . ACRU UBERABA/RODRIGO SANTOS RUN 00:43:42 00:42:29
48 49 NEUZA MARIA BORGES FELIX F 61 F0099 48 . ACRU 00:44:16 00:43:07

49 38 KARINE QUEIROZ MIO F 45 F0099 49 . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE JUNINHO
RUNNIN 00:47:56 00:46:46

50 42 MAISA TERRA DE OLIVEIRA F 45 F0099 50 . ACADEMIA VIDA E SAUDE / JUNINHO
RUNNER 00:47:57 00:46:51

51 66 MARIA DAS GRACAS DA SILVA F 72 F0099 51 . . 00:48:16 00:47:11
52 32 GLENDA CAMPOS SILVA F 36 F0099 52 . PACE RUNNERS 00:56:22 00:55:13

LARGADA: 7:30 ... PARQUE DAS ACÁCIAS: Av. Claricinda Alves de Rezende, 515 - Conj. Frei Eugenio, Uberaba - MG
http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal/conteudo,53186



 

 

CIRCUITO DE CORRIDAS UBERABA - 5ª ETAPA ... 19/12/2021

5KM PNE MASC
Coloc. Num. Atleta Sx. Idd. Faixa F.E C. Equipe Bruto Liquido

1 177 FABRICIO DOS REIS DIAS M 42 M0099 - PN . 00:32:39 00:32:39

LARGADA: 7:30 ... PARQUE DAS ACÁCIAS: Av. Claricinda Alves de Rezende, 515 - Conj. Frei Eugenio, Uberaba - MG
http://www.uberaba.mg.gov.br/portal/conteudo,53186
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